A C N O : AC 6 5 . 9 5 - 2 A
D A T E ; 4 / 1 5 / 6 9
A D V I S O R Y
C I R C U L A R
HANDBOOK AND STUDY GUIDE FOR AVIAT ION
MECHANICS INSPECTION AUTHORIZATION
D E P A R T M E N T O F T R A N S P O R T A T I O N
FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

for reporting purposes. Be sure not to use the manufacturer's
trade names as these do not always coincide with the actual
model designation (Cessna Skyland is 182, Piper Comanche is
PA-24-250, etc.). Here again, if these certificates are not
available, the aircraft Is not to be reported as unairworthy.
The owner/operator should be informed that the documents must
be in the aircraft with the airworthiness certificate displayed
as required in FAR 91.27 WHEN THE AIRCRAFT IS OPERATED.
(3) Other documents often needed but not a part of the airworthiness
requirements might be state registration, FCC radio station
licenses, etc. The owner/operator is responsible for the
proper display of these documents. However, the AI will be
performing an appreciated service when he informs the operator
of any deficiencies in the display and carriage of these
documents.
Par 7 Chap 3
AC 65.95-2A
4/15/69
Page 13
KDERAL AVIATION AGENCY MGMKIMIINC CM-KN3 MALFUNCTION OR DEFECT REPORT
commit
MI Y
main INOMT HOKTLTL WKHC flM WWCH CAUMD OMICUTF
commit
MI Y
MAIT AMO MODII Fltiaor 2B 0 & A 275 Skvflltft BOx NAM OF F ATT AND TAIT NO MS UNCI OVIMAU commit
MI Y ULLAL NO 947 AS 3-15 19 9504 - 16 Elfiv. Pullev f.unrri
MS UNCI OVIMAU commit
MI Y
BO«T«*HOH NO N- 0000P wmmm 6-149
MS UNCI OVIMAU
IMNI WHICH n o c c u m o MAN HMIMI c u m AND HCOMMIHOATIONI to m «1NI nctMfuct 1 1 — 2 9 - 6 5
St i f f a levator control noted on preflight lnflpectlon.
Found elevator pulley guard on right side of cabin f loor at rear door bent against
pulley preventing It from turning.
Probably caused by passengers stepping on pullev guard when «nti»rtn e nnri l P n V < n G
cabin.
KECOMMEND insta l la t ion of a REINFORCED guard that wi l l r « B l « r h»n*<^ f > 9 r r t l d
FORM FAA-1226 <>-"> uu WMOUTTOMON
J IVNCM OF MAT̂NCNON OT MKCT—OTHFL COMATFMTS
. Df^r S i l l
Pu1LEY
WCTL UMMITTTO IT (Hmm
Bent Pulley Guard
S. A. Nell
13 Main Street
"H"
PHIS-M- 2 . Arizona
S I * -
FIGURE 4.
The above is a typical FAA Form 1226, Malfunction or Defect Report.
AIs are urged to use this form for all malfunctions or defects that